
LOT 5 WOODHAVEN S/D UNIT 1.

451-435, 662-587, 833-815, 869-2

WEBB ROGER O/WEBB KIMBERLY M
213 SE WOODHAVEN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-3962

09-4S-17-08300-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/10/2017 BC 0.75 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

192,462
6,500
18,500

217,462
70,736

146,726
HX HB 51,411

95,315
217,462

0

220,212

1005/2830 1/29/2004 WD Q I 113,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW SCOTT & ELLEN

ROGER O & KIMBERLY 

0880/0001 4/24/1999 WD Q I 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRIEST & RHEA

ALLISON

2026
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2005HX Base Yr

213 SE WOODHAVEN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,179 112.6620 126.18 274,946 1980 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1776

BAS 360 100 360 31,798

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 125,070

FGR 660 55 363 32,062

FOP 135 30 40 3,533

2,571 2,179 192,462

BAS= W6 BAS= N18 W20 S18 E20$ W41 S33 E20 FOP= E27 N5 W27S5$
N5 E27 FGR= S5 E20 N33 W20 S28$ N28$.

BAS

6
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33

20

5

27

28

BAS 18

20

18

20

FOP

27

5

27

5

FGR

5

20

33

20

28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

6,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


